BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide M4 CS (F82)
Model Year 2019 Effective May 11, 2018
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
4 Series M4 CS Coupe F82 194X 3573 S55 07/18
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Model Year 2019 Effective May 11, 2018
Change Notes

5/23/2018 Shipley Initial release.
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2019

SOP: 07/18

Standard

1CA
1CB
216
249
297

2MD
2MK

2VB
2vC
2VF
302
319
3AG
3AP
423

CO2 relevant vehicles

CO2 content

Servotronic

Multifunction steering wheel

19" Front/20" Rear M Black V-Spoke
WheelStyle 763M with Performance
Tires

M Drive

M Double-clutch Transmission with
Drivelogic

Tire pressure monitor

Mobility Kit

Adaptive M Suspension

Alarm System

Universal garage-door opener

Rear view camera

Gray band windshield

Floor mats

(style 763M)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)

300

Alpine White

Packages

ZEC
415
552
5AC
610
8TH

Executive Package
Power rear sunshade
Adaptive Full LED Lights
Automatic high beams
Head-up Display

Speed Limit Info

Options

2NK

M Carbon Ceramic Brakes

M4 CS (F82)
Effective May 11, 2018
194X
M4 CS Coupe 3573
430 Auto-dimming interior and exterior

mirrors

Auto-dimming rearview mirror
Power Front Seats

Split fold-down-rear seat

(Ind) Adjustable seat width
Storage package

Heated front seats

Park Distance Control

Rain sensor and auto headlights
Dynamic Cruise Control
Ambient Lighting

LED Headlights

BMW Organic Taillights (OLED)
Navigation system

SiriusXM Satellite Radio with lyear All
Access Subscription

431
459
465
490
493
494
508
521
544
563
5A2
5AN
609
655

Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
B51 San Marino Blue metallic

ZFY Frozen Dark Blue Il Paint (Special
Order)
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697 DVD Area coding (North America)

6AC BMW Assist eCall

6AE BMW TeleServices

6AK ConnectedDrive Services

6AM Advanced Real-Time Traffic Information

6AP Remote Services

6CP Apple CarPlay Compatibility with 1 Year
Trial

6NH Hands-free Bluetooth and USB audio
connection

6WA Instrument cluster with extended
contents

70A M Alcantara steering wheel

760 Shadowline exterior trim

775 Anthracite headliner

7ME M Driver's Package

8KL Oil Chg 10,000 mlis/12 months

8TN Daytime driving lights

Interior Upholsteries

Alcantara/Leather (STD)
GMAT Alcantara/leather combination
Anthracite

ZLR Lime Rock Grey Paint (Special Order)
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Ordering Guide M4 CS (F82)
Model Year 2019 Effective May 11, 2018
Wheel Overview
M4 CS Coupe
Wheels
19" Front/20" Rear M Black V-Spoke WheelStyle 763M with Performance Tires Standard
Front: 19x9.0, 255/35 R19
Rear: 20x10.0, 285/30 R20
Code: 292
Style: 763M
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